
2024 - 2025 Cross Country
Varsity & Junior High Schedule

Date Meet Location Varsity Girls Varsity Boys JH Girls JH Boys
Saturday, August 24 Billy Goat Challenge TBA
Tuesday, August 26 Suburban League McDonald 4:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:50 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
Tuesday, September 3 Suburban League Girard 4:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:50 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
Tuesday, September 10 Suburban League Champion 4:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:50 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
Tuesday, September 17 Suburban League Championship Canfield Fairgrounds 4:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:50 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
Saturday, September 21 Flying Eagle 5K JFK 9:00 a.m. SENIOR DAY
Tuesday, September 24 Trumbull County Meet Badger 4:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:50 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
Saturday, September 28 YSU Cross Country Meet Mill Creek Metro Parks 10 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 12 Portage County League Meet TBA TBA
Saturday, October 19 District Meet Varsity Only TBA


